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
life. Only a short drive from
Edenton.

OWN YOUR OWN

RETAIL APPAREL
SHOP

Offer the latest in jeans
denims and sportswear.
$14,850.00 includes in-
yentoryyfisthres: - i
omp etexStore' Open

as little as 2 weeks
anywhere in U.S.A. (also
available infants,
childrens and pre-teen
‘shop). Call JOANN, TOLL
FREE 1-800-874-4780.

1tpd.

HANDYMAN'S
SPECIAL

House is by Edenton. Go five
miles east on Hwy. 17, turn right
at first side road and go one-half
mile. (Interim financing is
available.
Here’s a chance fo become 2
homeowner ... If you're willir_ to
s*art where previous owners left
off. Great possibilities. Start
immediately. We’‘l. provide
finishing materials. Low down
payment and low monthly
payments whiie completing. No
closing costs or commissions to
pay. Contact Properties, toll free
at 800-728-4462, 4500 Lyndale
Avenve North, Minneapolis,
Minnesota, 55412, or call collect fo
Clyde Chilton at 919-269-8936.
Jan.1,8,chg.

S R AR

Carnl | Qckel's

m East Kl“ Stroot, Edenten

Call John'ar?le Beeker

FOR NEW HOME Construction or
Remodeling and additions to your
present home, call John Groff,
Building Contractor at 482-8576.
Free Estimates.

FOUND ladies pen near Edenton
Baptist Church, Call 482-4969.

Tichg.
FOR SALE — Sears Kenmore self-

cleaning electric stove, 2 years oid.
Call 482-2163 or 482-2460.

Junelgtfn.
PREGNANT? NEED HELP? Call

Jan.\8.pd.  pairicia 4828544 or Barbarp 426 | ©
SALES HELP WANTED — TExas - Birthchoice. s
REFINERY CORP. offers horee . sin

PLENTY OF MONEY plus cash
bonuses, fringe benefits fo mature
individual in Edenton area.
Regardless of experience, write A,
N. Byers, Texas Refinery Corp.,

Box 711, Fort Worth, Texas 76101.

Tichg.

ALL KINDS OF FRUIT TREES
now available at Leary Plant

FOR RENT by week or mor....

. Small furnished apartment located
in Edenton. Utilitles included. One'
person only. 221-8329.

Julyay, tfc.

BABY.SITTER—wishes to keep
children in her home. Ages 2 and
up, Phone 482-4975.

Farm, Route 1, Edenfon, N.C. 221. e

4671. Also available full supply of
nursery stock and free landscape

estimates.
Jan.1,8,15,chg.

WOOD FOR SALE — $40.00 pick-up
truck; delivered in Chow:
92,2487, an County.

S JONES
REAL ESTATE

Call Terry Jones At 919-482-7522
 482-2286.

NEW LISTINGS
RIVERTON — New home under construction.
Lovely cedar siding on wooded lot. Features great
room (fireplace), kitchen, large utility room, dining
room, three bedrooms, two baths, deck. Call me about
low financing rate.

BELLA VISTA DRIVE — Beautiful seven year old
brick home on large wooded lot near the water.
Features living room, dining room, den (fireplace),
three bedrooms, two baths in 2,000 ft. of living space.
Attractive assumable mortgage at 93%. $72,500

WESTOVER HGTS. — Neat brick home on corner
lot. Features living room (fireplace), kitchen, dining
room, 3 bd., 1'% baths. $38,000.

W. QUEEN ST. — Lovely tw"
historic district. Featurtso
kitchen, dining room,
Central heat and air.

MORGAN PARK — New home ur tion.
Great room, DR, 3 BR, 2 baths. SOLD'c

«'OR SALE OR RENT — Located Sound Shore Drive.
Beautiful contemporary home features the Albemarle
Sound in the backyard and the golf course across the
street. It is a lovely comtemporary with living room
(fireplace), kitchen, 3 bedrooms. Panaromic view of -
the water. $110,000.

ry frame home in
bm, family room,
pbedrooms, two baths.

desirable location. Features living room, family room,
kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, garage. Wooded lot.
Completely redecorated. Priced to go at $59,500.
Assumable mortgage at 9 per cent.

CAPE COLONY — Double wide mobile home in
excellent condition located on three wooded lots. Home

features 3 bedrooms and 2 baths. O fi
available. $21,500. wner financing

TWIDDY AVE. — Neat brick home features LR
(fireplace), Den, Kitchen-Dining area, 3 BR, 2 Baths
Fenced backyard. $40,000. 4

MORGAN PARK — 3,000 ft. of luxury including
solarium, library, rec. room, DR, LR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2
baths, workshop. acre lot. Much more. $93,500.

MORGAN PARK — Nice 2 7 prick home with LR
(fireplace), den-k:tchensO\o BR, garage. Large
lot.

ON THE SOUND — This almost new Cape Cod style
features a Great Room with large fireplace and
magnificent view of the Albemarle Sound, formal
dining room, large kitchen, 5 bedrooms, screened
porch on water, upper deck, sandy beach in backyard.
PRICE CUT. CALL ME.

ON THE SOUND — This lovely brick ranch features
DR, LR, kitchen, den (fireplace), 3 BR, 2. baths,
double garage. Located on large lot with lots of tall
trees. $86,500.

ON THE GOLF COURSE with sound view, walking
distance of tennis, pool, country club. Features LR,
den ‘firepiace), DR, 4 BR, 2% baths, lovely wrap
around porch facing golf course, dble. garage, much
more. PRICE CUT. CALL ME!

WEST QUEEN STREET — Small brick home with
LR, kitchen, 3 BR. New paint, cabinets, carpet. $27,000.

LOTS FOR SALE — Country Club Dr., Sound-
shore Dr.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY — Over 30 acres in
prime location

1bath, LR. DR, Kit., screened porch. ..$32,500
e LR w-fireplace, DR, Den, Kit. 3 BR, all




